Light Commercial Split Systems
75-250 MBH / 20-75 kW
Cooling Only
50Hz
TRANE
R
Product Catalogue
ODYSSEY

A
B
TTA Model Nomenclature
TRANE
®
2
Model Number Description
M    C      D      P     0     7    5    B    1      0     0     0     0      A     A
1     2      3      4     5     6    7     8     9    10    11   12   13   14   15
InDoor Unit, Horizontal Discharge / Cooling Only
Development Sequence
Nominal Cooling Capacity, MBH
075 = 75 MBH
100 = 100 MBH
125 = 125 MBH
Electrical Rating / Utilization Range
B = 220 - 240V / 1 Ph / 50Hz
Factory Mounted Control
1 = DOL Starter c/w Temperature Controller
Future Use
Future Use
Future Use
Future Use
Minor Design Sequence
Service Indicator
DIGIT 1,2,3
DIGIT 4
DIGIT 5,6,7
DIGIT 8
DIGIT 9
DIGIT 10
DIGIT 11
DIGIT 12
DIGIT 13
DIGIT 14
DIGIT 15
  M   C   D
P
0   7   5
B
1
0
0
0
0
A
A
MCDP Model Nomenclature.
1     2      3      4     5     6    7     8     9    10    11   12   13   14   15
T    T      H      1     2     5    Q    D    1      D     0     0     0     B    A
InDoor Unit / Cooling Only
Air Flow Configuration
H = Horizontal Discharge
V = Vertical Discharge
Nominat Cooling Capacity, MBH
150 = 150 MBH 200 = 200 MBH
175 = 175 MBH 240 = 240 MBH
Development Sequence
Electrical Rating / Utilization Range
D = 380 - 415V / 3Phase / 50 Hz
Factory Mounted Control
1 = DOL Starter c/w Temperature Controller
Installed Motor kW
Future Use
Future Use
Future Use
Minor Design Sequence
B = Second.  (Year 2006, TTH/BDHB Casing Rationalization)
Service Indicator
DIGIT 1,2
DIGIT 3
DIGIT 4,5,6
DIGIT 7
DIGIT 8
DIGIT 9
DIGIT 10
DIGIT 11
DIGIT 12
DIGIT 13
DIGIT 14
DIGIT 15
  T   T
H
1   5  0
Q
D
1
G
0
0
0
B
A
TTH Model Nomenclature.
MCDP Models
MCDP 075
MCDP 100 / 125
MTR, Kw
D = 0.75
E = 1.1
TTH Models
TTH 150/175
TTH 200
TTH 240
Std. MTR, kW
G = 2.2
H = 3.0
J= 4.0
Oversize MTR; kW
J = 4.0
K = 5.5
K = 5.5
TRANE
®
The Odyssey air cooled Split System
from Trane offers the latest technology
available for today's flexible and
demanding market needs.  It offers the
optimum answer from standard
everyday applications to customized
installations.
Its design follows the "Plug and Play"
concept to offer easy installation,
maintenance, and project
management.
Far beyond effective cooling, the
Odyssey Splits provied unparalleled
benefits in terms of:
-  Versatility
- Reliability
- Simplicity
Everything is in the box
Only a main power supply, low voltage
control interfacing refrigerant piping
and charge are necessary, as the rest
are in the "box".
This includes unit mounted starters,
PCB board and wall thermostat.
Low installation costs cuts
time and saves space